
17 High St, London W3 6NG. 

0 20 8091 1403

Tasteof.yemen

 T R A D I T I O N A L  Y E M E N I  R E S T A U R A N T  

Taste of Yemen 
المذاق اليمني

MAIN COURSE

Mandi Lamb

Mandi Chicken

Sea-Bass Fish

مندي لحم

مندي دجاج

سمك سيباس

£15.95

£11.95

£15.95

£1.50

£4.50

£4.50

£4.50

£4.50

£4.50

£4.50

£4.50

£4.50

£2.25

DRINKS
Fizzy drink

Orange juice 

Strawberry lady 
 
Lemon juice 

Pineapple kiss

Strawberry rose 

Flu fighter 

Caribbean sun splash 

Banana milk

Karak tea

(Coca-cola/Sprite/Pepsi/Diet coke) 

100% orange juice

Strawberry & Apple

Lemon+Milk + Mint 

Pineapple & Orange  

Strawberry & Orange 

Lemon + Apple + Orange + Ginger

Pineapple + Orange  + Passion fruit +Mango

Banana + Milk  

DESSERTS

Brownies 

Saffron Cake

Souffle 

براونيز

كيك زعفران

سوفلية

£5

£4

£6
شاي كرك



Classic Masuob

Cream&Honey

Royal Masuob 

Dates Fattah

Cream&Honey

Arika 

Marsa 

معصوب

قشطه & عسل

معصوب ملكي

فته تمر

قشطه&عسل

عريكة

مرسى




STARTERS

 خضار 

 خضار وجبن

 لحم 

دجاج 

تونه 

قشطه

 مكس اجبان

 نوتيلا 

 موز & حلو
 
 جبنه & حلو
 £5Chicken fillet  

 فيليه دجاج

SANDWICHES

FATTAH

Vegetables 

Vegetables & cheese 

Lamb

Chicken 

Tuna 

Cream

Mixed cheese

Nutella 

Banana & Sweet

Cheese & Sweet  

Sahawiq (chilli) 
 
Yogurt Salad 
 

£1.95

£2

Chips

Rice

Deep fries

Mozzarella sticks

Spicy cheese bits

Wings (spicy )

Wngs

£3.50

£3.50

£5.95

£3.95

£3.95

£4.95 
£4.95

بطاطس

رز

ديب فرايز

اصابع الموزاريلا

قطع الجبن الحاره

جوانح )سبايسي(

جوانج  

MOTABK

سحاوق

 
 سلطة زبادي

£4.95

£5.95

£6.50

£6.50

£6.50 
£6.50

£7.50

£6.50

£6.95

£6.95

£4.95

£6.95

£6.95

£4.95

£6.50

£6.95

£6.95


